





# MALEGRA 50 Sildenafil (50mg)

## **PRODUCT INTRODUCTION**

Manegra 50mg Tablet is a prescription medicine used to treat erectile dysfunction (impotence) in men. It works by increasing blood flow to the penis. This helps men to get or maintain an erection. It belongs to a group of medicines known as phosphodiesterase type 5 (PDE 5) inhibitors.



#### **BENEFITS OF MALEGRA 50**

Manegra 50mg Tablet belongs to a group of medicines called PDE5 inhibitors. It works by relaxing the blood vessels in your penis. This allows blood to flow into the penis and produce an erection when sexually aroused. This medicine will only help get an erection if you are sexually stimulated. It is very effective but needs to be taken at least 30 minutes before sexual activity.

# SIDE EFFECTS OF MALEGRA 50 -Flushing (sense of warmth in the face, ears, neck and trunk) -Headache -Blurred vision -Indigestion -Muscle pain -Upset stomach -Rash -Nasal congestion (stuffy nose) -Dizziness -Nausea

### **HOW TO USE MALEGRA 50**

Take this medicine in the dose and duration as advised by your doctor. Swallow it as a whole. Do not chew, crush or break it. Manegra 50mg Tablet may be taken with or without food, but it is better to take it at a fixed time.

## **HOW MALEGRA 50 WORKS**

Manegra 50mg Tablet is a phosphodiesterase-5 (PDE-5) inhibitor. It works by relaxing the blood vessels in your penis, thereby increasing blood flow into the penis on sexual stimulation. This helps you achieve and maintain a hard, erect penis suitable for sexual activity.





Email: ditsaglobe@gmail.com web: ditsaglobe.com